

NEW YORK STATE SENATOR Charles J. Fuschillo Jr.

Senator Fuschillo Congratulates Dr. Gary Morganstern on Being Inducted Into Kennedy High School Hall of Fame

CHARLES J. FUSCHILLO JR. December 7, 2012



Senator Charles J. Fuschillo, Jr. (R-Merrick) recently congratulated Dr. Gary Morganstern of Merrick on being inducted into the John F. Kennedy High School Hall of Fame.

Dr. Morganstern is an active Kennedy High School graduate who continues to give back to the school and its students. A dentist with a private practice in Merrick, Dr. Morganstern has mentored numerous Kennedy students through the school's Senior Experience Program, which enables graduating seniors to work with professionals in a field of their choice. Through the program, Dr. Morganstern welcomes students interested in the medical field to work in his office so they can learn about the responsibilities, requirements, and challenges associated with the profession. Dr. Morganstern also serves as the inaugural President of the Kennedy High School Alumni Association.

"This is a wonderful tribute for a man who is so dedicated and devoted to giving back to Kennedy High School and his community. I congratulate Dr. Morganstern on earning this well-deserved honor," said Senator Fuschillo.

Senator Fuschillo (right) is pictured with Dr. Morganstern at his dental office in Merrick.